JUDGES

TITLE

PHONE

E-MAIL

Blue, Bill

Taylor County Judge

(850) 223-2583

n/a

Cassidy, Wendy

Judicial Assistant to Judge Blue

(850) 223-2583

n/a

Browning, E. Bailey, lll

Madison County Judge

(850) 973-6221

weeks.ana@jud3 flcourts.org

Weeks, Ana

Judicial Assistant to Judge Browning

(850) 973-6221

weeks.ana@jud3.flcourts.org

Koberlein, Frederick L., Jr.

Circuit Judge

(386) 758-2147

gutshall.tilena@ijud3.flcourts.org

Gutshall, Tilena

Judicial Assistant to Judge Koberlein

(386) 758-2147

gutshall.tilena@jud3.flcourts.org

Carter, Sara

Columbia County Judge

(386) 758-1000

norman.margaret@jud3.flcourts.org

Norman, Marqaret

Judicial Assistant to Judge Coleman

(386) 758-1000

norman.margaret@jud3.flcourts.org

Douglas, Wesley R.

Circuit Judge

(386) 758-1010

areen.olga@iud3.flcourts.org

Green, Olga

Judicial Assistant to Judge Douglas

(386) 758-1010

green.olga@ijud3.flcourts.org

Feagle, Mark E.

Chief Judge

(386) 719-7546

lesli@iud3.flcourts.org

Proveaux, Lesli

Judicial Assistant Judge Feagle

(386) 719-7546

lesli@jud3.flcourts.org

Land, Kathryn R.

Circuit Judge

(386) 362-6353

schneider.millie@ijud3.flcourts.org

Schneider, Millie

Judicial Assistant to Judge Fina

(386) 362-6353

schneider.millie@jud3.flcourts.org

Griffin, Jennifer K.

Suwannee County Judge

(386) 362-3431

cameron.joyce@jud3.flcourts.org

Cameron, Joyce

Judicial Assistant to Judge Griffin

(386) 362-3431

cameron.joyce@jud3.flcourts.org

Hill, Garrett

Columbia County Judge

(386)243-6367

chewning.chelsey@iud3.flcourts.org

Chewning, Chelsey

Judicial Assistant to Judge Hill

(386)243-6367

chewning.chelsey@jud3.flcourts.org

Jackson, Darren K.

Lafayette County Judge

(386) 294-1555

moore.donna@jud3.flcourts.org

Moore, Donna

Judicial Assistant to Judge Jackson

(386) 294-1555

moore.donna@jud3.flcourts.org

Johnson, Jennifer J.

Dixie County Judge

(352) 498-1234

nessmith.jaime@iud3.flcourts.org

NesSmith, Jaime

Judicial Assistant to Judge Ellison

(352) 498-1234

nessmith.jaime@jud3.flcourts.org

Johnson, Leandra G.

Circuit Judge

(386) 719-2012

busscher.cindy@iud3.flcourts.org

Busscher, Cindy

Judicial Assistant to Judge Johnson

(386) 719-2012

busscher.cindy@ijud3.flcourts.org

Olin, Melissa G.

Circuit Judge

(386) 719-1478

newman.alisha@iud3.flcourts.org

Newman, Alisha

Judicial Assistant to Judge Olin

(386) 719-1478

newman.alisha@jud3.flcourts.org

Parker, Gregory S.

Circuit Judge

(850) 838-3520

vaughn.melanie@jud3.flcourts.org

Vaughn, Melanie

Judicial Assistant to Judge Parker

(850) 838-3520

vaughn.melanie@jud3.flcourts.org

Tyndal, Jamie

Hamilton County Judge

(386) 792-1220

ginn.connor@ijud3.flcourts.org

Ginn, Connor

Judicial Assistant

(386) 792-1220

ginn.connor@ijud3.flcourts.org

ADMINISTRATION TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Butler, Lisa Human Resources Analyst I (386) 754-7107 | butler.lisa@jud3.flcourts.org
Cooper, Carrina Court Operations Consultant (386) 719-1465 | cooper.carrina@jud3.flcourts.org
Fowler, Philip A. Trial Court Administrator (386) 719-1446 | fowler.philip@jud3 flcourts.org

Lussier, Jenn

Budget Manager/General Services Manager

(386) 758-2176

lussier.jenn@jud3.flcourts.org

Logsdon, Sean

Court Interpreter

(386)754-7068

logsdon.sean@jud3.flcourts.org

COURT REPORTING

TITLE

PHONE

Murphy, Marisha Budget Analyst | (386) 754-7108  |murphy.marisha@jud3.flcourts.org
Raines, Charna Administrative Assistant (386) 758-2163 |raines.charna@jud3.flcourts.org

E-MAIL

Bryant, Shawn

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 719-1466

bryant.shawn@jud3.flcourts.org

Brown, Jennifer

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 719-1475

brown.jennifer@jud3.flcourts.org

Chaffin, Laurie

Court Reporter/Court Reporting Manager

Clifton, Scarlett

(386) 758-2163

chaffin.laurie@jud3.flcourts.org

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 754-7135

clifton.scarlett@jud3.flcourts.org

Cohen, Sabrina

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 719-7420

cohen.sabrina@jud3.flcourts.org

Dixon, Joelle Manager, Electronic Court Reporting (386) 754-8950 |dixon.joelle@jud3.flcourts.org
Frisina, Kerry Digital Court Reporter (386) 719-1445 _ |frisina.kerry@jud3.flcourts.org

Musgrove, Jennifer

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 758-1333

musgrove.jennifer@jud3.flcourts.org

Tilton-Coots, Lee

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 243-6611

tilton-coots.lee@jud3.flcourts.org

Ward, Alison

Digital Court Reporter

(386) 719-1451

ward.alison@jud3.flcourts.org

FAMILY COURT / MEDIATION

TITLE

PHONE

E-MAIL

Boggs, Cynthia

Court Program Specialist Il

(386)243-6374

boggs.cynthia@jud3.flcourts.org

Brantley, Tracy

Court Operations Manager

(386) 719-1471

brantley.tracy@jud3 flcourts.org

Byers, June Mediator (386) 719-1461 | byers.june@jud3.flcourts.org
Dean, Dawn Court Program Specialist |1 (386) 754-7028 |dean.dawn@jud3.flcourts.org
Hopkins, Amy Court Program Specialist Il (386) 754-7067 | hopkins.amy@jud3.flcourts.org
Lubold, Lori Court Program Specialist |1 (386) 719-1468 |lubold.lori@jud3.flcourts.org
McKee, Lori Administrative Assistant (386) 719-1461 | mckee.lori@jud3.flcourts.org

Owens, Hannah

Court Program Specialist |1

(386) 754-7090

owens.hannah@jud3.flcourts.org

Sullivan, Jana

Alternative Dispute Resolution Director

(386) 719-1460

sullivan.jana@jud3.flcourts.or

CIvViL
CASE MANAGEMENT

TITLE

PHONE

EMAIL

Vacant

Program Coordinator

Hancock, Amber

Court Program Specialist Il

(386) 719-1467

hancock.amber@jud3.flcourts.org

Patten, Sasha

Court Program Specialist |1

(386)754-7040

patten.sasha@jud3.flcourts.org

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Bestoso, Duane Systems Project Analyst (386) 754-7025 |bestoso.duane@jud3.flcourts.org
Gilliard, Joe Information Technology Support Specialist (386) 362-2669 _|gilliard.joe@jud3.flcourts.org
Lake, John Trial Court Technology Officer (386) 719-7413 _|lake.john@jud3.flcourts.org
Warren, Jonathan Deputy Trial Court Technology Officer (386) 754-7066  |warren.jonathan@jud3.flcourts.org
STAFF ATTORNEYS TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Akehurst, Choung Mi Senior Trial Court Staff Attorney n/a n/a
Hill, Renee Senior Trial Court Staff Attorney n/a n/a
Elliott, Brandy Senior Trial Court Staff Attorney n/a n/a
Vacant General Counsel (386) 719-1446
QUASI-JUDICIAL OFFICERS TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Johnson, Steven Child Support Hearing Officer (386) 719-1470 _|n/a
Potter, Danielle Administrative Assistant (CSHO) (386) 719-1470 | potter.danielle@jud3.flcourts.org
Seifert, Christina General Magistrate (386) 758-2163 [n/a
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